10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

County Superintendent

Assistant Supt, Special Ed/Selpa
Assistant Supt, Human Resources
Assistant Supt, Cae

Assistant Supt Business Services
Assistant Supt, Early Care & Ed
Assistant Supt, Instructional
Services

Director (Migrant Ed)
Coordinator (Instruction Services)
Coordinator (Cpin)

Principal (Valley)

Director Internal Fiscal
Coordinator Instruction Services
Principal (Valley)

Principal (Valley)

Director Of Head Start

Coordinator (Cae)

Coordinator (Tabs)

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Department
Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Total Wages

$197,885

$147,653

$147,037

$143,041

$141,886

$141,041

$127,660

$127,327

$120,590

$117,228

$116,031

$115114

$115,084

$114,768

$114,768

$113,951

$113,412

$112,863



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Coordinator (Special Ed)

Coordinator (Special Ed)

Teacher Of Sh

Coordinator (Migrant Ed)

Coordinator (Spec Ed)

Coordinator (Selpa/Special Ed

Coordinator (Special Ed)

Coordinator (Instruction Services)

Occupational Therapist

Court/Community School Teacher

Coordinator (Cae)

Mild/Moderate Special Ed Teacher

Coordinator (Cae)

Coordinator (Instruction Services)

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Director Info Technology

Director District Fiscal Services

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

$112,705

$112,179

$110,952

$110,834

$110,685

$110,495

$110,495

$109,812

$109,728

$109,660

$109,600

$109,582

$109,226

$108,491

$108,444

$108,444

$107,340

$107,199



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Coordinator Teacher Induction
Principal/Lead Teacher (Env E
Principal - Charter

Teacher Of Spec Ed Preschool
Speech Therapist (Ch)

Assistant Director (Internal)

School Nurse (Itinerant)

Behavior Analyst (Board Cert)
Behavior Analyst (Board Cert)
Department Bus Services Manager
(Cae)

Fiscal Manager

Senior Dist Fiscal Services Officer
Behavior Analyst (Board Cert)
Department Bus Services Manager

(Me)

Department Bus Services Manager
(Se)
Teacher Of Sh

Director Of Facilities

Court/Community School Teacher

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

$106,558

$104,432

$103,616

$103,268

$102,448

$102,174

$102,000

$101,948

$101,736

$100,798

$100,798

$100,728

$99,904

$99,718

$99,718

$99,101

$98,883

$98,044



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Network Infrastructure Supervisor
Senior Dist Fiscal Services Officer
Ap/Resource & Referral Program
Manager

Behavior Analyst (Board Cert)
Mental Health Psychologist
School Nurse (Itinerant)
Independent Study Teacher
Teacher Of Sh

School Psychologist

Mental Health Psychologist
County Superintendent
Court/Community School Teacher
Early Ed Special Program Manager
Independent Study Teacher
School Psychologist

Teacher (Adapted Pe)

Teacher Of Ch

Teacher Of Ph/Oh

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

$97,675

$96,384

$95,731

$95,532

$95,490

$95,414

$95,348

$95,271

$93,714

$93,163

$92,887

$92,675

$92,346

$91,831

$91,803

$91,630

$91,470

$91,161



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Teacher Of Sh

Court/Community School Teacher

Program Specialist (Cae)

Family Support Services Manager

Nutrition Services Manager

Special Services Manager

Teacher Of Ecse

Mild/Moderate Special Ed Teacher

School Nurse (Itinerant)

Coordinator (Tabs)

Speech Therapist (Ch)

Network Administration Manage

Teacher Of Ecse

Mental Health Psychologist

Mental Health Psychologist

Mental Health Psychologist

Court/Community School Teacher

Teacher Of Sh

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

$91,161

$90,771

$90,289

$90,230

$90,230

$90,230

$90,220

$90,202

$90,150

$90,025

$89,879

$89,690

$89,666

$89,361

$88,921

$88,921

$88,582

$88,179



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Teacher Of Sh

Human Resources Manager

Payroll Manager

Teacher Of Sh

Assistant Director Head Start

Education Manager (Head Start

Teacher Of Sh

Mental Health Psychologist

Instructor (Accounting)

School Nurse (Itinerant)

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

$87,233

$87,147

$87,147

$87,043

$86,558

$86,268

$85,930

$85,754

$85,408

$85,354



