	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Superintendent		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$197,885
2.	Assistant Supt, Special Ed/Selpa		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$147,653
3.	Assistant Supt, Human Resources		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$147,037
4.	Assistant Supt, Cae		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$143,041
5.	Assistant Supt Business Services		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$141,886
6.	Assistant Supt, Early Care & Ed		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$141,041
7.	Assistant Supt, Instructional Services		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$127,660
8.	Director (Migrant Ed)		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$127,327
9.	Coordinator (Instruction Services)		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$120,590
10.	Coordinator (Cpin)		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$117,228
11.	Principal (Valley)		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$116,031
12.	Director Internal Fiscal		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$115,114
13.	Coordinator Instruction Services		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$115,084
14.	Principal (Valley)		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$114,768
15.	Principal (Valley)		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$114,768
16.	Director Of Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$113,951
17.	Coordinator (Cae)		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$113,412
18.	Coordinator (Tabs)		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$112,863

19.	Coordinator (Special Ed)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$112,705
20.	Coordinator (Special Ed)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$112,179
21.	Teacher Of Sh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$110,952
22.	Coordinator (Migrant Ed)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$110,834
23.	Coordinator (Spec Ed)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$110,685
24.	Coordinator (Selpa/Special Ed	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$110,495
25.	Coordinator (Special Ed)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$110,495
26.	Coordinator (Instruction Services)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$109,812
27.	Occupational Therapist	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$109,728
28.	Court/Community School Teacher	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$109,660
29.	Coordinator (Cae)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$109,600
30.	Mild/Moderate Special Ed Teacher	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$109,582
31.	Coordinator (Cae)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$109,226
32.	Coordinator (Instruction Services)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$108,491
33.	Occupational Therapist	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$108,444
34.	Occupational Therapist	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$108,444
35.	Director Info Technology	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$107,340
36.	Director District Fiscal Services	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$107,199

37.	Coordinator Teacher Induction	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$106,558
38.	Principal/Lead Teacher (Env E	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$104,432
39.	Principal - Charter	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$103,616
40.	Teacher Of Spec Ed Preschool	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$103,268
41.	Speech Therapist (Ch)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$102,448
42.	Assistant Director (Internal)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$102,174
43.	School Nurse (Itinerant)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$102,000
44.	Behavior Analyst (Board Cert)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$101,948
45.	Behavior Analyst (Board Cert)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$101,736
46.	Department Bus Services Manager (Cae)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$100,798
47.	Fiscal Manager	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$100,798
48.	Senior Dist Fiscal Services Officer	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$100,728
49.	Behavior Analyst (Board Cert)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$99,904
50.	Department Bus Services Manager (Me)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$99,718
51.	Department Bus Services Manager (Se)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$99,718
52.	Teacher Of Sh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$99,101
53.	Director Of Facilities	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$98,883
54.	Court/Community School Teacher	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$98,044

55.	Network Infrastructure Supervisor	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$97,675
56.	Senior Dist Fiscal Services Officer	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$96,384
57.	Ap/Resource & Referral Program Manager	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$95,731
58.	Behavior Analyst (Board Cert)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$95,532
59.	Mental Health Psychologist	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$95,490
60.	School Nurse (Itinerant)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$95,414
61.	Independent Study Teacher	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$95,348
62.	Teacher Of Sh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$95,271
63.	School Psychologist	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$93,714
64.	Mental Health Psychologist	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$93,163
65.	County Superintendent	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$92,887
66.	Court/Community School Teacher	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$92,675
67.	Early Ed Special Program Manager	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$92,346
68.	Independent Study Teacher	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$91,831
69.	School Psychologist	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$91,803
70.	Teacher (Adapted Pe)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$91,630
71.	Teacher Of Ch	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$91,470
72.	Teacher Of Ph/Oh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$91,161

73.	Teacher Of Sh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$91,161
74.	Court/Community School Teacher	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$90,771
75.	Program Specialist (Cae)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$90,289
76.	Family Support Services Manager	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$90,230
77.	Nutrition Services Manager	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$90,230
78.	Special Services Manager	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$90,230
79.	Teacher Of Ecse	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$90,220
80.	Mild/Moderate Special Ed Teacher	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$90,202
81.	School Nurse (Itinerant)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$90,150
82.	Coordinator (Tabs)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$90,025
83.	Speech Therapist (Ch)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$89,879
84.	Network Administration Manage	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$89,690
85.	Teacher Of Ecse	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$89,666
86.	Mental Health Psychologist	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$89,361
87.	Mental Health Psychologist	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$88,921
88.	Mental Health Psychologist	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$88,921
89.	Court/Community School Teacher	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$88,582
90.	Teacher Of Sh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$88,179

91.	Teacher Of Sh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$87,233
92.	Human Resources Manager	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$87,147
93.	Payroll Manager	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$87,147
94.	Teacher Of Sh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$87,043
95.	Assistant Director Head Start	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$86,558
96.	Education Manager (Head Start	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$86,268
97.	Teacher Of Sh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$85,930
98.	Mental Health Psychologist	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$85,754
99.	Instructor (Accounting)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$85,408
100.	School Nurse (Itinerant)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$85,354